
男 女 計 前月比 男 女 計 男 女 計

4月末 93,041 93,925 96,438 190,363 -54 90,795 91,936 94,117 186,053 2,246 1,989 2,321 4,310 60

5月末 93,304 94,032 96,479 190,511 148 90,837 91,912 94,072 185,984 2,467 2,120 2,407 4,527 60

6月末 93,404 93,995 96,464 190,459 -52 90,844 91,844 94,003 185,847 2,560 2,151 2,461 4,612 59

7月末 93,479 94,007 96,365 190,372 -87 90,872 91,811 93,907 185,718 2,607 2,196 2,458 4,654 60

8月末 93,483 93,925 96,310 190,235 -137 90,863 91,730 93,831 185,561 2,620 2,195 2,479 4,674 60

9月末 93,502 93,824 96,272 190,096 -139 90,874 91,635 93,772 185,407 2,628 2,189 2,500 4,689 58

10月末 93,531 93,821 96,151 189,972 -124 90,834 91,577 93,642 185,219 2,697 2,244 2,509 4,753 58

11月末 93,535 93,767 96,065 189,832 -140 90,828 91,523 93,544 185,067 2,707 2,244 2,521 4,765 57

12月末 93,456 93,658 95,974 189,632 -200 90,775 91,439 93,455 184,894 2,681 2,219 2,519 4,738 57

1月末 93,304 93,459 95,823 189,282 -350 90,629 91,250 93,309 184,559 2,675 2,209 2,514 4,723 58

2月末 93,320 93,388 95,764 189,152 -130 90,606 91,175 93,209 184,384 2,714 2,213 2,555 4,768 57

3月末 93,387 93,064 95,549 188,613 -539 90,680 90,851 93,007 183,858 2,707 2,213 2,542 4,755 59

資料：市民課　住民基本台帳
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